
British Schoolgirls' Races 2009

Slalom Girls - Individual Competition

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY TECHNICAL DATA

TECHNICAL DELEGATE: LEACH Martin (GBR) COURSE NAME: Stade de Slalom

REFEREE: GRUMEAU Franck (FRA) START: 1695 m

ASSISTANT REFEREE: FINISH: 1575 m

CHIEF OF RACE: JUBB Alexandra (GBR) VERTICAL DROP: 120

FIS HOMOLOG Nr: 5657/167/00

1st Run 2nd Run

COURSE SETTER: TELLING Paul (GBR) SAUVAGE Christian (FRA)

FORERUNNERS: - A - CLISSOLD Sam (GBR) - A - CLISSOLD Sam (GBR)

- B - CLISSOLD Honor (GBR) - B - CLISSOLD Honor (GBR)

GATES: 43 38

NUMBER OF TURNING GATES: 42 38

START TIME: 10:15 13:00

WEATHER: Overcast SNOW: Soft TEMPERATURE Start: -5°C Finish: -5°C

F= 600

BASS
Rk Bib Number SURNAME + First Name School/Team Cat Nation 1st Run 2nd Run TIMETime Points

1 28 13765 EVANS Charlotte Kandahar JR2 43.11 44.47 1 27.58 0.00

2 40 13766 EVANS Emily Rochester Grammar CH2 42.95 45.21 1 28.16 3.97

3 15 17098 MAYER Lottie Queens Chester CH2 44.95 47.55 1 32.50 33.71

4 5 EFFRANCEY Eloise Club des Sports Flaine CH1 45.83 46.69 1 32.52 33.84

5 3 17171 WYLD Rachel Millfield A JR2 45.99 48.36 1 34.35 46.38

6 20 LEES Rosamund College Andre Corbet CH2 46.95 48.18 1 35.13 51.72

7 80 14994 MACAULAY Alice Surbiton High A CH2 47.28 48.19 1 35.47 54.05

8 35 41274 HALES Alice Cowbridge JR1 47.79 48.47 1 36.26 59.47

9 6 14381 PARKER Heidi Sheffield High JR2 46.58 49.96 1 36.54 61.38

10 44 14382 PARKER Olivia Sheffield High JR1 46.57 51.10 1 37.67 69.13

11 8 14104 MILLER Daisy Queen Margarets CH2 48.76 49.34 1 38.10 72.07

12 7 13027 DIXON Kirsty Lady Eleanor Holles A JR1 47.94 51.10 1 39.04 78.51

13 52 17196 CAREW Jojo Sandown Park JR1 48.89 50.48 1 39.37 80.77

14 81 HAUTEVILLE Clothilde Club des Sports Flaine CH1 49.49 50.78 1 40.27 86.94

15 93 18812 JOHNSTON Pamela DHO CH2 50.35 50.35 1 40.70 89.88

16 17 17374 PEACE Katy DHO CH2 49.35 51.37 1 40.72 90.02

17 74 18889 BELL Victoria King Edward V1 CH2 49.67 51.30 1 40.97 91.73

18 2 ASKEW Alexandra Rochester Grammar JR1 48.30 53.34 1 41.64 96.32

19 66 18216 STENSON Amy Kandahar CH2 50.00 52.69 1 42.69 103.52

20 55 18481 ROTH Phoebe DHO CH2 50.71 52.05 1 42.76 104.00

21 1 13530 CAMPBELL-WOODWARD Stephanie Abbey Gate College JR2 49.36 54.88 1 44.24 114.14

22 127 18407 BILGORE Hannah Surbiton High B JR1 51.39 52.92 1 44.31 114.62

23 46 14103 MILLER Violet Queen Margarets CH2 49.65 55.06 1 44.71 117.36

24 72 19376 MAYNARD Lucy Wycombe Abbey A CH2 51.61 53.93 1 45.54 123.04

25 117 18230 LINACRE Isabel Surbiton High B JR1 52.75 52.79 1 45.54 123.04

26 38 LINTOTT Lucy Wellington JR1 52.01 54.30 1 46.31 128.32

27 34 14582 SASSOON Sasha Wycombe Abbey A JR2 44.58 1 03.21 1 47.79 138.46

28 10 WALLACE Lucy Downe House A JR1 53.14 54.73 1 47.87 139.00

29 18 HARTLEY Ella Bryanston JR1 53.91 54.79 1 48.70 144.69

30 27 PARKER Grace Aiglon A JR2 58.87 50.41 1 49.28 148.66

31 65 PFLUGER Talya Aiglon A JR2 55.84 55.58 1 51.42 163.32

32 137 14975 CROFT Abigail Surbiton High B CH2 56.75 55.23 1 51.98 167.16

33 103 LEES Gabriel Aiglon A JR2 55.70 56.75 1 52.45 170.38

34 115 DAVIE Samantha Wycombe Abbey B JR2 55.30 57.37 1 52.67 171.89

35 25 WOOD Clementine St Mary's Calne A CH2 57.91 54.95 1 52.86 173.19

36 96 FERRAND Lola College Andre Corbet CH2 56.79 56.10 1 52.89 173.40

37 133 18307 KIMMERLING Sophie Aiglon B CH2 55.81 58.13 1 53.94 180.59

38 9 TAYLOR Ophelia Cheltenham A CH2 55.05 59.38 1 54.43 183.95

39 77 19399 CALDWELL Sophie Abbey Gate College CH1 55.29 1 00.67 1 55.96 194.43

40 85 PARAYRE Daphne Cheltenham A JR1 58.65 58.18 1 56.83 200.39

41 42 18361 DENNING Mary Surbiton High A CH2 1 08.73 48.86 1 57.59 205.59

42 125 CHANDRIS Isabella Wycombe Abbey B JR1 57.99 59.73 1 57.72 206.49

43 69 19305 WINGROVE Emily City of London Girls JR1 58.85 1 00.99 1 59.84 221.01

44 108 BELL Milla Kings College Taunton JR1 1 00.58 1 01.08 2 01.66 233.48

45 24 ADAMS Lucinda Sherborne CH2 1 01.42 1 00.39 2 01.81 234.51

46 48 SOLA Elizabeth Downe House A JR1 1 00.09 1 02.26 2 02.35 238.21

47 47 WALKER Rebecca Cheltenham A JR1 1 00.04 1 02.36 2 02.40 238.55

48 92 WRIGHT Annabel Heathfield St Marys A CH1 59.10 1 03.34 2 02.44 238.82
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British Schoolgirls' Races 2009

F= 600

BASS
Rk Bib Number SURNAME + First Name School/Team Cat Nation 1st Run 2nd Run TIMETime Points

49 135 PARAYRE Salome Wycombe Abbey B JR1 1 00.27 1 02.68 2 02.95 242.32

50 100 PALMER Rosalie Sherborne CH2 1 02.10 1 00.94 2 03.04 242.93

51 119 MOORE Annabel Millfield B JR1 1 01.56 1 01.59 2 03.15 243.69

52 107 19304 WINGROVE Katie City of London Girls JR1 59.27 1 03.91 2 03.18 243.89

53 22 17323 YEUNG Isabelle Vikings CH2 1 03.35 1 00.05 2 03.40 245.40

54 79 SUMNER Harriett Millfield A CH2 1 05.56 58.42 2 03.98 249.37

55 101 THOMPSON Hannah St Mary's Calne A JR1 1 02.44 1 01.67 2 04.11 250.26

56 64 EVANS Hannah Reed's JR1 58.31 1 06.18 2 04.49 252.87

57 123 BECCARO Mischa Aiglon B JR1 1 02.41 1 02.40 2 04.81 255.06

58 122 PATRIKIOS Andrea Heathfield St Marys B CH2 1 02.26 1 03.25 2 05.51 259.85

59 111 ALLMAN Megan Cowbridge JR1 1 06.61 59.02 2 05.63 260.68

60 63 GUNNERING Poppy St Mary's Calne A CH2 1 01.53 1 04.19 2 05.72 261.29

61 83 JACKSON Lucy Lady Eleanor Holles A CH2 1 02.37 1 03.71 2 06.08 263.76

62 87 VELLACOTT Rosanna Godstowe A CH2 1 01.46 1 05.35 2 06.81 268.76

63 50 HOBBY Charlotte St Gabriel's School CH2 1 02.79 1 04.24 2 07.03 270.27

64 32 BELL Hollie Kings College Taunton JR1 1 03.48 1 03.73 2 07.21 271.50

65 12 DAVIES Alice St Gabriel's School JR1 1 02.57 1 04.79 2 07.36 272.53

66 54 FODEN-PATTINSON Sophie Heathfield St Marys A JR1 1 03.66 1 04.80 2 08.46 280.06

67 86 LUKIE Lucy Downe House A CH2 1 03.89 1 04.65 2 08.54 280.61

68 75 COATES Amy Henley College JR2 1 04.82 1 05.19 2 10.01 290.68

69 131 RUIZ Amelia Lady Eleanor Holles B CH2 1 04.07 1 06.19 2 10.26 292.40

70 29 HARDY Izabella St Swithuns CH2 1 10.56 1 00.01 2 10.57 294.52

71 73 41452 WILLIAMS Sarah Cowbridge CH2 52.88 1 18.92 2 11.80 302.95

72 120 RANDALL Nicola St Mary's Calne B CH2 1 07.10 1 05.40 2 12.50 307.74

73 49 ASHWORTH Charlotte Godstowe A CH1 1 03.89 1 08.77 2 12.66 308.84

74 138 CLARK Amabel Cheltenham B JR1 1 05.45 1 08.67 2 14.12 318.84

75 112 GASIOREK Lidia King Edward V1 CH2 1 08.45 1 06.12 2 14.57 321.92

76 118 AUSTERBERRY Camilla Cheltenham B JR2 1 03.15 1 13.01 2 16.16 332.82

77 89 SIMPSON Matilda Tudor Hall JR1 1 08.09 1 09.19 2 17.28 340.49

78 114 OPZOOMER Alyssa Wellington CH2 1 11.95 1 05.82 2 17.77 343.85

79 70 BELL Tara Kings College Taunton CH1 1 11.72 1 07.28 2 19.00 352.27

80 16 FERNANDEZ DE BOBADILLA Puy Heathfield St Marys A CH2 1 12.38 1 07.14 2 19.52 355.83

81 132 CENIGA Carmen Heathfield St Marys B CH2 1 08.76 1 11.03 2 19.79 357.68

82 97 LANGMUIR, Mo Francis Holland CH2 1 10.60 1 09.25 2 19.85 358.10

83 94 DYMOND Jess Bryanston JR2 1 07.08 1 13.16 2 20.24 360.77

84 4 13814 GREENHALGH Eloise Surbiton High A JR1 1 35.10 45.60 2 20.70 363.92

85 91 LOGAN Hattie Queens Chester CH1 1 09.20 1 12.00 2 21.20 367.34

86 23 BRERETON Evie Snowsports CH1 1 10.33 1 12.38 2 22.71 377.69

87 110 17377 SMITH Harriet Wycombe Abbey A JR2 1 28.06 55.87 2 23.93 386.05

88 60 19370 BUTCHART Lucy Vikings CH2 57.43 1 28.75 2 26.18 401.46

89 62 LANGHAM Sophie Sherborne CH2 1 15.66 1 11.05 2 26.71 405.09

90 19 ST PIER Tatania Barrow Hills CH1 1 12.99 1 14.11 2 27.10 407.76

91 59 MISHON Alyssa Francis Holland CH2 1 13.45 1 14.31 2 27.76 412.29

92 31 GORDON Maya City of London Girls CH2 1 36.14 58.12 2 34.26 456.82

93 113 BARRETT Molly Henley College JR1 1 19.97 1 14.51 2 34.48 458.32

94 130 CRIPPS Jolie St Mary's Calne B JR1 1 16.59 1 18.60 2 35.19 463.19

95 121 19367 HAWKINS HOOKER Laetitia Lady Eleanor Holles B CH1 1 39.94 55.65 2 35.59 465.93

96 129 HEPWORTH Peli Millfield B JR1 1 14.79 1 25.63 2 40.42 499.02

97 84 BAKER Emily Queen Margarets CH1 1 27.25 1 13.46 2 40.71 501.00

98 144 VAN VREDENBURCH Flora Godstowe B CH1 1 20.85 1 20.52 2 41.37 505.53

99 134 WARNER Sophie Godstowe B CH1 1 24.20 1 18.66 2 42.86 515.73

100 141 COLLET Agnes Lady Eleanor Holles B CH2 1 33.71 1 11.00 2 44.71 528.41

101 116 GALBRAITH Elizabeth Downe House B CH2 1 23.23 1 22.45 2 45.68 535.05

102 136 ARMITAGE Georgia Downe House B CH2 1 30.46 1 24.36 2 54.82 597.67

103 106 MARTYN-HEMPHILL Marina St Mary's Ascot JR1 2 03.20 58.31 3 01.51 643.50

104 126 WYATT Charlotte Downe House B JR1 1 30.13 1 33.83 3 03.96 660.29

105 124 RYAN Kayleigh Godstowe B CH1 1 40.44 1 38.83 3 19.27 765.17

DID NOT START 1ST RUN

71 MORTON Lauren Woldingham JR2

78 QURESHI Raeesa Rochester Grammar JR1

90 17890 CARPENTER Gabriella Sandown Park JR1

95 BRIDGEN Saskia Barrow Hills CH1

109 NEILSON Katherine Woldingham JR1

140 DYKSTR-MCCARTHY Elizabeth St Mary's Calne B JR1

DID NOT FINISH 1ST RUN

13 18779 KAYE Arabella Tudor Hall JR1

14 13711 ESPINOSA Stephanie Sandown Park JR1

33 MURPHY Abigail Woldingham CH2

39 18460 GARDNER STOCKLEY Georgina Abbey Gate College JR1
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British Schoolgirls' Races 2009

F= 600

BASS
Rk Bib Number SURNAME + First Name School/Team Cat Nation 1st Run 2nd Run TIMETime Points

41 HAGEMANN Lottie Millfield A JR1

51 D'ARCY CLARK Clementine Tudor Hall JR1

61 BRADSHAW Sophie Snowsports CH1

76 BOWRING Charlotte Wellington JR1

142 KREFTING Natasha Heathfield St Marys B JR2

DISQUALIFIED 1ST RUN

11 VELLACOTT Georgia Godstowe A CH2 Gate 30

21 BOTHMAN Olivia Francis Holland CH2 Gate 17

26 18250 PITCHER Jessica Reed's JR1 Gate 30

30 AGNEW Clarrissa St Mary's Ascot JR1 Gate 15

36 18890 BELL Florence King Edward V1 CH1 Gate 30

37 ELLIOTT Laura Henley College JR2 Gate 19

45 14986 DENDLE Mollie Lady Eleanor Holles A JR1 Gate 41

53 LOGAN Alicia Queens Chester JR1 Gate 41

56 RICHARDSON Rhian Bryanston JR1 Gate 16

57 TIDY Claudia Barrow Hills CH1 Gate 17

58 LEES Mary College Andre Corbet CH2 Gate 17

67 NUNN Olivia St Swithuns CH1 Gate 32

88 PERROTT Camilla St Gabriel's School JR1 Gate 31

98 19360 BAXTER Samantha Vikings CH2 Gate 17

99 KARAVASILI Zoe Snowsports CH1 Gate 17

102 POWELL Nicola Reed's JR2 Gate 24

105 RADKIEWICZ Alexia St Swithuns CH1 Gate 17

128 ROBINSON Isabella Cheltenham B CH2 Gate 41

143 17276 VAN DE WEIL Piera Aiglon B CH2 Gate 41

DID NOT START 2ND RUN

95 BRIDGEN Saskia Barrow Hills CH1

DID NOT FINISH 2ND RUN

139 BODEN Georgina Millfield B CH2

DISQUALIFIED 2ND RUN

43 MIRADOLI Carla Club des Sports Flaine CH1 Gate 15

68 AYTON Marina St Mary's Ascot JR1 Gate 9

82 17007 YARDLEY Imogen Sheffield High JR1 Gate 27

104 REDGRAVE Nathalie Kandahar JR2 Gate 37

The Technical Delegate

LEACH Martin (GBR)
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British Schoolgirls' Races 2009

Slalom Girls - Individual Competition

Official Results - Children Race 1

COMPETITION JURY TECHNICAL DATA

TECHNICAL DELEGATE: LEACH Martin (GBR) COURSE NAME: Stade de Slalom

REFEREE: GRUMEAU Franck (FRA) START: 1695 m

ASSISTANT REFEREE: FINISH: 1575 m

CHIEF OF RACE: JUBB Alexandra (GBR) VERTICAL DROP: 120

FIS HOMOLOG Nr: 5657/167/00

1st Run

COURSE SETTER: TELLING Paul (GBR)

FORERUNNERS: - A - CLISSOLD Sam (GBR)

- B - CLISSOLD Honor (GBR)

GATES: 43

NUMBER OF TURNING GATES: 42

START TIME: 10:15

WEATHER: Overcast SNOW: Soft TEMPERATURE Start: -5°C Finish: -5°C

F= 600

BASS
Rk Bib Number SURNAME + First Name School/Team Cat Nation Time Points

1 40 13766 EVANS Emily Rochester Grammar CH2 42.95 0.00

2 15 17098 MAYER Lottie Queens Chester CH2 44.95 27.94

3 5 EFFRANCEY Eloise Club des Sports Flaine CH1 45.83 40.23

4 20 LEES Rosamund College Andre Corbet CH2 46.95 55.88

5 80 14994 MACAULAY Alice Surbiton High A CH2 47.28 60.49

6 43 MIRADOLI Carla Club des Sports Flaine CH1 48.00 70.55

7 8 14104 MILLER Daisy Queen Margarets CH2 48.76 81.16

8 17 17374 PEACE Katy DHO CH2 49.35 89.41

9 81 HAUTEVILLE Clothilde Club des Sports Flaine CH1 49.49 91.36

10 46 14103 MILLER Violet Queen Margarets CH2 49.65 93.60

11 74 18889 BELL Victoria King Edward V1 CH2 49.67 93.88

12 66 18216 STENSON Amy Kandahar CH2 50.00 98.49

13 93 18812 JOHNSTON Pamela DHO CH2 50.35 103.38

14 55 18481 ROTH Phoebe DHO CH2 50.71 108.41

15 72 19376 MAYNARD Lucy Wycombe Abbey A CH2 51.61 120.98

16 73 41452 WILLIAMS Sarah Cowbridge CH2 52.88 138.72

17 9 TAYLOR Ophelia Cheltenham A CH2 55.05 169.03

18 77 19399 CALDWELL Sophie Abbey Gate College CH1 55.29 172.39

19 133 18307 KIMMERLING Sophie Aiglon B CH2 55.81 179.65

20 137 14975 CROFT Abigail Surbiton High B CH2 56.75 192.78

21 96 FERRAND Lola College Andre Corbet CH2 56.79 193.34

22 60 19370 BUTCHART Lucy Vikings CH2 57.43 202.28

23 25 WOOD Clementine St Mary's Calne A CH2 57.91 208.99

24 92 WRIGHT Annabel Heathfield St Marys A CH1 59.10 225.61

25 24 ADAMS Lucinda Sherborne CH2 1 01.42 258.02

26 87 VELLACOTT Rosanna Godstowe A CH2 1 01.46 258.58

27 63 GUNNERING Poppy St Mary's Calne A CH2 1 01.53 259.56

28 100 PALMER Rosalie Sherborne CH2 1 02.10 267.52

29 122 PATRIKIOS Andrea Heathfield St Marys B CH2 1 02.26 269.76

30 83 JACKSON Lucy Lady Eleanor Holles A CH2 1 02.37 271.29

31 50 HOBBY Charlotte St Gabriel's School CH2 1 02.79 277.16

32 22 17323 YEUNG Isabelle Vikings CH2 1 03.35 284.98

33= 49 ASHWORTH Charlotte Godstowe A CH1 1 03.89 292.53

33= 86 LUKIE Lucy Downe House A CH2 1 03.89 292.53

35 131 RUIZ Amelia Lady Eleanor Holles B CH2 1 04.07 295.04

36 79 SUMNER Harriett Millfield A CH2 1 05.56 315.86

37 120 RANDALL Nicola St Mary's Calne B CH2 1 07.10 337.37

38 139 BODEN Georgina Millfield B CH2 1 07.24 339.32

39 112 GASIOREK Lidia King Edward V1 CH2 1 08.45 356.23

40 42 18361 DENNING Mary Surbiton High A CH2 1 08.73 360.14

41 132 CENIGA Carmen Heathfield St Marys B CH2 1 08.76 360.56

42 91 LOGAN Hattie Queens Chester CH1 1 09.20 366.71

43 23 BRERETON Evie Snowsports CH1 1 10.33 382.49

44 29 HARDY Izabella St Swithuns CH2 1 10.56 385.70

45 97 LANGMUIR, Mo Francis Holland CH2 1 10.60 386.26

46 70 BELL Tara Kings College Taunton CH1 1 11.72 401.91

47 114 OPZOOMER Alyssa Wellington CH2 1 11.95 405.12

48 16 FERNANDEZ DE BOBADILLA Puy Heathfield St Marys A CH2 1 12.38 411.13
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British Schoolgirls' Races 2009

F= 600

BASS
Rk Bib Number SURNAME + First Name School/Team Cat Nation Time Points

49 19 ST PIER Tatania Barrow Hills CH1 1 12.99 419.65

50 59 MISHON Alyssa Francis Holland CH2 1 13.45 426.08

51 62 LANGHAM Sophie Sherborne CH2 1 15.66 456.95

52 144 VAN VREDENBURCH Flora Godstowe B CH1 1 20.85 529.45

53 116 GALBRAITH Elizabeth Downe House B CH2 1 23.23 562.70

54 134 WARNER Sophie Godstowe B CH1 1 24.20 576.25

55 84 BAKER Emily Queen Margarets CH1 1 27.25 618.86

56 136 ARMITAGE Georgia Downe House B CH2 1 30.46 663.70

57 141 COLLET Agnes Lady Eleanor Holles B CH2 1 33.71 709.10

58 31 GORDON Maya City of London Girls CH2 1 36.14 743.05

59 121 19367 HAWKINS HOOKER Laetitia Lady Eleanor Holles B CH1 1 39.94 796.14

60 124 RYAN Kayleigh Godstowe B CH1 1 40.44 803.12

DID NOT START 1ST RUN

95 BRIDGEN Saskia Barrow Hills CH1

DID NOT FINISH 1ST RUN

33 MURPHY Abigail Woldingham CH2

61 BRADSHAW Sophie Snowsports CH1

DISQUALIFIED 1ST RUN

11 VELLACOTT Georgia Godstowe A CH2 Gate 30

21 BOTHMAN Olivia Francis Holland CH2 Gate 17

36 18890 BELL Florence King Edward V1 CH1 Gate 30

57 TIDY Claudia Barrow Hills CH1 Gate 17

58 LEES Mary College Andre Corbet CH2 Gate 17

67 NUNN Olivia St Swithuns CH1 Gate 32

98 19360 BAXTER Samantha Vikings CH2 Gate 17

99 KARAVASILI Zoe Snowsports CH1 Gate 17

105 RADKIEWICZ Alexia St Swithuns CH1 Gate 17

128 ROBINSON Isabella Cheltenham B CH2 Gate 41

143 17276 VAN DE WEIL Piera Aiglon B CH2 Gate 41

The Technical Delegate

LEACH Martin (GBR)
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Date Discipline Name of TD

Result Number Nat Seed Points Best 5 Race Points

1 13766 EVANS Emily 162.89 162.89 0.00

2 17098 MAYER Lottie 223.30 223.30 49.33

3 14994 MACAULAY Alice 203.71 203.71 56.20

4 14104 MILLER Daisy 230.15

5 17374 PEACE Katy 245.03

6 14103 MILLER Violet 209.21 209.21 69.30

7 18889 BELL Victoria 253.73

8 18216 STENSON Amy 239.07

9 18812 JOHNSTON Pamela 199.69 199.69 106.72

10 18481 ROTH Phoebe 257.68

Number Nat Seed Points

13766 162.89

18812 199.69

18361 201.50

14994 203.71

14103 209.21

(B) 977.00

(A) 998.80

(C) 281.55

(A) (B) (C)

998.80 + 977.00 - 281.55 = 1694.25 = 169.42

0.00

Correction Value 0.00

Applied Penalty 169.42

Signature of TD Number

Category Adder

RACE Points of Corresponding Competitors

Calculated Penalty Penalty

AppliedDivide by 10

MILLER Violet

Totals

BASS Points of Best 5 at Start

BASS Points of Best 5 to Finish in Top 10

EVANS Emily

JOHNSTON Pamela

DENNING Mary

MACAULAY Alice

The Best 5 at Start
Name

Name

27 January 2009 Slalom LEACH Martin

The Best 10 at Finish

PENALTY CALCULATION
Name of Event British Schoolgirls' Races - SL Girls - Children Race 1

27/01/09 Flaine (FRA)

BSR Race Program SL Children 1 - Penalty Calculation
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British Schoolgirls' Races 2009

Slalom Girls - Individual Competition
Official Results - Children Race 2

COMPETITION JURY TECHNICAL DATA

TECHNICAL DELEGATE: LEACH Martin (GBR) COURSE NAME: Stade de Slalom

REFEREE: GRUMEAU Franck (FRA) START: 1695 m

ASSISTANT REFEREE: FINISH: 1575 m

CHIEF OF RACE: JUBB Alexandra (GBR) VERTICAL DROP: 120

FIS HOMOLOG Nr: 5657/167/00

COURSE SETTER: SAUVAGE Christian (FRA)

FORERUNNERS: - A - CLISSOLD Sam (GBR)

- B - CLISSOLD Honor (GBR)

GATES: 38

NUMBER OF TURNING GATES: 38

START TIME: 13:00

WEATHER: Overcast SNOW: Soft TEMPERATURE Start: -5°C Finish: -5°C

F= 600

BASS
Rk Bib Number SURNAME + First Name School/Team Cat Nation Time Points

1 40 13766 EVANS Emily Rochester Grammar CH2 45.21 0.00

2 5 EFFRANCEY Eloise Club des Sports Flaine CH1 46.69 19.64

3 15 17098 MAYER Lottie Queens Chester CH2 47.55 31.06

4 20 LEES Rosamund College Andre Corbet CH2 48.18 39.42

5 80 14994 MACAULAY Alice Surbiton High A CH2 48.19 39.55

6 42 18361 DENNING Mary Surbiton High A CH2 48.86 48.44

7 8 14104 MILLER Daisy Queen Margarets CH2 49.34 54.81

8 93 18812 JOHNSTON Pamela DHO CH2 50.35 68.21

9 81 HAUTEVILLE Clothilde Club des Sports Flaine CH1 50.78 73.92

10 74 18889 BELL Victoria King Edward V1 CH2 51.30 80.82

11 17 17374 PEACE Katy DHO CH2 51.37 81.75

12 55 18481 ROTH Phoebe DHO CH2 52.05 90.78

13 66 18216 STENSON Amy Kandahar CH2 52.69 99.27

14 58 LEES Mary College Andre Corbet CH2 53.51 110.15

15 72 19376 MAYNARD Lucy Wycombe Abbey A CH2 53.93 115.73

16 36 18890 BELL Florence King Edward V1 CH1 54.61 124.75

17 25 WOOD Clementine St Mary's Calne A CH2 54.95 129.26

18 46 14103 MILLER Violet Queen Margarets CH2 55.06 130.72

19 137 14975 CROFT Abigail Surbiton High B CH2 55.23 132.98

20 121 19367 HAWKINS HOOKER Laetitia Lady Eleanor Holles B CH1 55.65 138.55

21 96 FERRAND Lola College Andre Corbet CH2 56.10 144.53

22 31 GORDON Maya City of London Girls CH2 58.12 171.33

23 133 18307 KIMMERLING Sophie Aiglon B CH2 58.13 171.47

24 79 SUMNER Harriett Millfield A CH2 58.42 175.32

25 143 17276 VAN DE WEIL Piera Aiglon B CH2 58.55 177.04

26 9 TAYLOR Ophelia Cheltenham A CH2 59.38 188.06

27 29 HARDY Izabella St Swithuns CH2 1 00.01 196.42

28 22 17323 YEUNG Isabelle Vikings CH2 1 00.05 196.95

29 24 ADAMS Lucinda Sherborne CH2 1 00.39 201.46

30 128 ROBINSON Isabella Cheltenham B CH2 1 00.40 201.59

31 77 19399 CALDWELL Sophie Abbey Gate College CH1 1 00.67 205.18

32 100 PALMER Rosalie Sherborne CH2 1 00.94 208.76

33 21 BOTHMAN Olivia Francis Holland CH2 1 01.05 210.22

34 122 PATRIKIOS Andrea Heathfield St Marys B CH2 1 03.25 239.42

35 92 WRIGHT Annabel Heathfield St Marys A CH1 1 03.34 240.61

36 83 JACKSON Lucy Lady Eleanor Holles A CH2 1 03.71 245.52

37 98 19360 BAXTER Samantha Vikings CH2 1 03.96 248.84

38 63 GUNNERING Poppy St Mary's Calne A CH2 1 04.19 251.89

39 50 HOBBY Charlotte St Gabriel's School CH2 1 04.24 252.55

40 86 LUKIE Lucy Downe House A CH2 1 04.65 258.00

41 11 VELLACOTT Georgia Godstowe A CH2 1 04.89 261.18

42 87 VELLACOTT Rosanna Godstowe A CH2 1 05.35 267.29

43 120 RANDALL Nicola St Mary's Calne B CH2 1 05.40 267.95

44 114 OPZOOMER Alyssa Wellington CH2 1 05.82 273.52

45 112 GASIOREK Lidia King Edward V1 CH2 1 06.12 277.50

46 131 RUIZ Amelia Lady Eleanor Holles B CH2 1 06.19 278.43

47 99 KARAVASILI Zoe Snowsports CH1 1 07.05 289.85

48 105 RADKIEWICZ Alexia St Swithuns CH1 1 07.07 290.11
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British Schoolgirls' Races 2009

F= 600

BASS
Rk Bib Number SURNAME + First Name School/Team Cat Nation Time Points

49 16 FERNANDEZ DE BOBADILLA Puy Heathfield St Marys A CH2 1 07.14 291.04

50 70 BELL Tara Kings College Taunton CH1 1 07.28 292.90

51 33 MURPHY Abigail Woldingham CH2 1 08.46 308.56

52 49 ASHWORTH Charlotte Godstowe A CH1 1 08.77 312.67

53 97 LANGMUIR, Mo Francis Holland CH2 1 09.25 319.04

54 141 COLLET Agnes Lady Eleanor Holles B CH2 1 11.00 342.27

55 132 CENIGA Carmen Heathfield St Marys B CH2 1 11.03 342.67

56 62 LANGHAM Sophie Sherborne CH2 1 11.05 342.93

57 91 LOGAN Hattie Queens Chester CH1 1 12.00 355.54

58 23 BRERETON Evie Snowsports CH1 1 12.38 360.58

59 84 BAKER Emily Queen Margarets CH1 1 13.46 374.92

60 19 ST PIER Tatania Barrow Hills CH1 1 14.11 383.54

61 59 MISHON Alyssa Francis Holland CH2 1 14.31 386.20

62 61 BRADSHAW Sophie Snowsports CH1 1 14.35 386.73

63 67 NUNN Olivia St Swithuns CH1 1 17.39 427.07

64 134 WARNER Sophie Godstowe B CH1 1 18.66 443.93

65 73 41452 WILLIAMS Sarah Cowbridge CH2 1 18.92 447.38

66 57 TIDY Claudia Barrow Hills CH1 1 19.76 458.53

67 144 VAN VREDENBURCH Flora Godstowe B CH1 1 20.52 468.61

68 116 GALBRAITH Elizabeth Downe House B CH2 1 22.45 494.23

69 136 ARMITAGE Georgia Downe House B CH2 1 24.36 519.58

70 60 19370 BUTCHART Lucy Vikings CH2 1 28.75 577.84

71 124 RYAN Kayleigh Godstowe B CH1 1 38.83 711.61

DID NOT START 1ST RUN

95 BRIDGEN Saskia Barrow Hills CH1

DID NOT FINISH 1ST RUN

139 BODEN Georgina Millfield B CH2

DISQUALIFIED 1ST RUN

43 MIRADOLI Carla Club des Sports Flaine CH1 Gate 15

The Technical Delegate

LEACH Martin (GBR)
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Date Discipline Name of TD

Result Number Nat Seed Points Best 5 Race Points

1 13766 EVANS Emily 162.89 162.89 0.00

2 17098 MAYER Lottie 223.30 223.30 8.30

3 14994 MACAULAY Alice 203.71 203.71 9.40

4 18361 DENNING Mary 201.50 201.50 67.62

5 14104 MILLER Daisy 230.15

6 18812 JOHNSTON Pamela 199.69 199.69 95.41

7 18889 BELL Victoria 253.73

8 17374 PEACE Katy 245.03

9 18481 ROTH Phoebe 257.68

10 18216 STENSON Amy 239.07

Number Nat Seed Points

13766 162.89

18812 199.69

18361 201.50

14994 203.71

14103 209.21

(B) 977.00

(A) 991.09

(C) 180.73

(A) (B) (C)

991.09 + 977.00 - 180.73 = 1787.36 = 178.74

0.00

Correction Value 0.00

Applied Penalty 178.74

Category Adder

RACE Points of Corresponding Competitors

Calculated Penalty Penalty

AppliedDivide by 10

MILLER Violet

Totals

BASS Points of Best 5 at Start

BASS Points of Best 5 to Finish in Top 10

EVANS Emily

JOHNSTON Pamela

DENNING Mary

MACAULAY Alice

Name

The Best 5 at Start
Name

27 January 2009 Slalom LEACH Martin

The Best 10 at Finish

PENALTY CALCULATION
Name of Event British Schoolgirls' Races - SL Girls - Children Race 2

Signature of TD Number

27/01/09 Flaine (FRA)
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British Schoolgirls' Races 2006

Slalom Girls - Individual Competition

Official Results - Junior

COMPETITION JURY TECHNICAL DATA

TECHNICAL DELEGATE: LEACH Martin (GBR) COURSE NAME: Stade de Slalom

REFEREE: GRUMEAU Franck (FRA) START: 1695 m

ASSISTANT REFEREE: FINISH: 1575 m

CHIEF OF RACE: JUBB Alexandra (GBR) VERTICAL DROP: 120

FIS HOMOLOG Nr: 5657/167/00

1st Run 2nd Run

COURSE SETTER: TELLING Paul (GBR) SAUVAGE Christian (FRA)

FORERUNNERS: - A - CLISSOLD Sam (GBR) - A - CLISSOLD Sam (GBR)

- B - CLISSOLD Honor (GBR) - B - CLISSOLD Honor (GBR)

GATES: 43 38

NUMBER OF TURNING GATES: 42 38

START TIME: 10:15 13:00

WEATHER: Overcast SNOW: Soft TEMPERATURE Start: -5°C Finish: -5°C

F= 600

BASS
Rk Bib Number SURNAME + First Name School/Team Cat Nation1st Run 2nd Run TIMETime Points

1 28 13765 EVANS Charlotte Kandahar JR2 43.11 44.47 1 27.58 0.00

2 3 17171 WYLD Rachel Millfield A JR2 45.99 48.36 1 34.35 46.38

3 35 41274 HALES Alice Cowbridge JR1 47.79 48.47 1 36.26 59.47

4 6 14381 PARKER Heidi Sheffield High JR2 46.58 49.96 1 36.54 61.38

5 44 14382 PARKER Olivia Sheffield High JR1 46.57 51.10 1 37.67 69.13

6 7 13027 DIXON Kirsty Lady Eleanor Holles A JR1 47.94 51.10 1 39.04 78.51

7 52 17196 CAREW Jojo Sandown Park JR1 48.89 50.48 1 39.37 80.77

8 2 ASKEW Alexandra Rochester Grammar JR1 48.30 53.34 1 41.64 96.32

2 1 13530 CAMPBELL-WOODWARD Stephanie Abbey Gate College JR2 49.36 54.88 1 44.24 114.14

3 127 18407 BILGORE Hannah Surbiton High B JR1 51.39 52.92 1 44.31 114.62

4 117 18230 LINACRE Isabel Surbiton High B JR1 52.75 52.79 1 45.54 123.04

5 38 LINTOTT Lucy Wellington JR1 52.01 54.30 1 46.31 128.32

6 34 14582 SASSOON Sasha Wycombe Abbey A JR2 44.58 1 03.21 1 47.79 138.46

7 10 WALLACE Lucy Downe House A JR1 53.14 54.73 1 47.87 139.00

8 18 HARTLEY Ella Bryanston JR1 53.91 54.79 1 48.70 144.69

9 27 PARKER Grace Aiglon A JR2 58.87 50.41 1 49.28 148.66

10 65 PFLUGER Talya Aiglon A JR2 55.84 55.58 1 51.42 163.32

11 103 LEES Gabriel Aiglon A JR2 55.70 56.75 1 52.45 170.38

12 115 DAVIE Samantha Wycombe Abbey B JR2 55.30 57.37 1 52.67 171.89

13 85 PARAYRE Daphne Cheltenham A JR1 58.65 58.18 1 56.83 200.39

14 125 CHANDRIS Isabella Wycombe Abbey B JR1 57.99 59.73 1 57.72 206.49

15 69 19305 WINGROVE Emily City of London Girls JR1 58.85 1 00.99 1 59.84 221.01

16 108 BELL Milla Kings College Taunton JR1 1 00.58 1 01.08 2 01.66 233.48

17 48 SOLA Elizabeth Downe House A JR1 1 00.09 1 02.26 2 02.35 238.21

18 47 WALKER Rebecca Cheltenham A JR1 1 00.04 1 02.36 2 02.40 238.55

19 135 PARAYRE Salome Wycombe Abbey B JR1 1 00.27 1 02.68 2 02.95 242.32

20 119 MOORE Annabel Millfield B JR1 1 01.56 1 01.59 2 03.15 243.69

21 107 19304 WINGROVE Katie City of London Girls JR1 59.27 1 03.91 2 03.18 243.89

22 101 THOMPSON Hannah St Mary's Calne A JR1 1 02.44 1 01.67 2 04.11 250.26

23 64 EVANS Hannah Reed's JR1 58.31 1 06.18 2 04.49 252.87

24 123 BECCARO Mischa Aiglon B JR1 1 02.41 1 02.40 2 04.81 255.06

25 111 ALLMAN Megan Cowbridge JR1 1 06.61 59.02 2 05.63 260.68

26 32 BELL Hollie Kings College Taunton JR1 1 03.48 1 03.73 2 07.21 271.50

27 12 DAVIES Alice St Gabriel's School JR1 1 02.57 1 04.79 2 07.36 272.53

28 54 FODEN-PATTINSON Sophie Heathfield St Marys A JR1 1 03.66 1 04.80 2 08.46 280.06

29 75 COATES Amy Henley College JR2 1 04.82 1 05.19 2 10.01 290.68

30 138 CLARK Amabel Cheltenham B JR1 1 05.45 1 08.67 2 14.12 318.84

31 118 AUSTERBERRY Camilla Cheltenham B JR2 1 03.15 1 13.01 2 16.16 332.82

32 89 SIMPSON Matilda Tudor Hall JR1 1 08.09 1 09.19 2 17.28 340.49

33 94 DYMOND Jess Bryanston JR2 1 07.08 1 13.16 2 20.24 360.77

34 4 13814 GREENHALGH Eloise Surbiton High A JR1 1 35.10 45.60 2 20.70 363.92

35 110 17377 SMITH Harriet Wycombe Abbey A JR2 1 28.06 55.87 2 23.93 386.05

36 113 BARRETT Molly Henley College JR1 1 19.97 1 14.51 2 34.48 458.32

37 130 CRIPPS Jolie St Mary's Calne B JR1 1 16.59 1 18.60 2 35.19 463.19

38 129 HEPWORTH Peli Millfield B JR1 1 14.79 1 25.63 2 40.42 499.02

39 106 MARTYN-HEMPHILL Marina St Mary's Ascot JR1 2 03.20 58.31 3 01.51 643.50

40 126 WYATT Charlotte Downe House B JR1 1 30.13 1 33.83 3 03.96 660.29
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British Schoolgirls' Races 2006

F= 600

BASS
Rk Bib Number SURNAME + First Name School/Team Cat Nation1st Run 2nd Run TIMETime Points

DID NOT START 1ST RUN

71 MORTON Lauren Woldingham JR2

78 QURESHI Raeesa Rochester Grammar JR1

90 17890 CARPENTER Gabriella Sandown Park JR1

109 NEILSON Katherine Woldingham JR1

140 DYKSTR-MCCARTHY Elizabeth St Mary's Calne B JR1

DID NOT FINISH 1ST RUN

13 18779 KAYE Arabella Tudor Hall JR1

14 13711 ESPINOSA Stephanie Sandown Park JR1

39 18460 GARDNER STOCKLEY Georgina Abbey Gate College JR1

41 HAGEMANN Lottie Millfield A JR1

51 D'ARCY CLARK Clementine Tudor Hall JR1

76 BOWRING Charlotte Wellington JR1

142 KREFTING Natasha Heathfield St Marys B JR2

DISQUALIFIED 1ST RUN

26 18250 PITCHER Jessica Reed's JR1 Gate 30

30 AGNEW Clarrissa St Mary's Ascot JR1 Gate 15

37 ELLIOTT Laura Henley College JR2 Gate 19

45 14986 DENDLE Mollie Lady Eleanor Holles A JR1 Gate 41

53 LOGAN Alicia Queens Chester JR1 Gate 41

56 RICHARDSON Rhian Bryanston JR1 Gate 16

88 PERROTT Camilla St Gabriel's School JR1 Gate 31

102 POWELL Nicola Reed's JR2 Gate 24

DISQUALIFIED 2ND RUN

68 AYTON Marina St Mary's Ascot JR1 Gate 9

82 17007 YARDLEY Imogen Sheffield High JR1 Gate 27

104 REDGRAVE Nathalie Kandahar JR2 Gate 37

The Technical Delegate

LEACH Martin (GBR)

27/01/09 Flaine (FRA)

BSR Race Program SL Individual - Junior
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Date Discipline Name of TD

Result Number Nat Seed Points Best 5 Race Points

1 13765 EVANS Charlotte 108.51 108.51 0.00

2 17171 WYLD Rachel 143.56 143.56 13.74

3 41274 HALES Alice 254.69

4 14381 PARKER Heidi 158.43 158.43 62.00

5 14382 PARKER Olivia 184.70 184.70 90.69

6 13027 DIXON Kirsty 214.49

7 17196 CAREW Jojo 261.79

8 13530 CAMPBELL-WOODWARD Stephanie 299.93

9 18407 BILGORE Hannah 186.23 186.23 136.10

10 18230 LINACRE Isabel 219.02

Number Nat Seed Points

13765 108.51

14582 131.19

17171 143.56

13711 157.48

14381 158.43

(B) 699.17

(A) 781.43

(C) 302.53

(A) (B) (C)

781.43 + 699.17 - 302.53 = 1178.07 = 117.81

0.00

Correction Value 0.00

Applied Penalty 117.81

Signature of TD Number

PENALTY CALCULATION
Name of Event British Schoolgirls' Races - SL Girls - Junior

27 January 2009 Slalom LEACH Martin

The Best 10 at Finish
Name

The Best 5 at Start
Name

EVANS Charlotte

SASSOON Sasha

WYLD Rachel

ESPINOSA Stephanie

PARKER Heidi

Totals

BASS Points of Best 5 at Start

BASS Points of Best 5 to Finish in Top 10

Category Adder

RACE Points of Corresponding Competitors

Calculated Penalty Penalty
AppliedDivide by 10

27/01/09 Flaine (FRA)

BSR Race Program SL Junior - Penalty Calculation
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British Schoolgirls' Races 2009

Slalom Girls - Team Competition

Official Results
F= 600

PL ST BASS COMPETITOR School/Team Cat Nat TOTAL RACE TEAM
Nr Nr SURNAME + Name TIME POINTS POINTS

1 40 13766 EVANS Emily Rochester Grammar CH2 1 28.16 3.97 100.29

2 ASKEW Alexandra Rochester Grammar JR1 1 41.64 96.32

2 28 13765 EVANS Charlotte Kandahar JR2 1 27.58 0.00 103.52

66 18216 STENSON Amy Kandahar CH2 1 42.69 103.52

3 5 EFFRANCEY Eloise Club des Sports Flaine CH1 1 32.52 33.84 120.78

81 HAUTEVILLE Clothilde Club des Sports Flaine CH1 1 40.27 86.94

4 6 14381 PARKER Heidi Sheffield High JR2 1 36.54 61.38 130.51

44 14382 PARKER Olivia Sheffield High JR1 1 37.67 69.13

5 93 18812 JOHNSTON Pamela DHO CH2 1 40.70 89.88 179.90

17 17374 PEACE Katy DHO CH2 1 40.72 90.02

55 18481 ROTH Phoebe DHO CH2 1 42.76 104.00

6 8 14104 MILLER Daisy Queen Margarets CH2 1 38.10 72.07 189.43

46 14103 MILLER Violet Queen Margarets CH2 1 44.71 117.36

84 BAKER Emily Queen Margarets CH1 2 40.71 501.00

7 20 LEES Rosamund College Andre Corbet CH2 1 35.13 51.72 225.12

96 FERRAND Lola College Andre Corbet CH2 1 52.89 173.40

8 127 18407 BILGORE Hannah Surbiton High B JR1 1 44.31 114.62 237.66

117 18230 LINACRE Isabel Surbiton High B JR1 1 45.54 123.04

137 14975 CROFT Abigail Surbiton High B CH2 1 51.98 167.16

9 80 14994 MACAULAY Alice Surbiton High A CH2 1 35.47 54.05 259.64

42 18361 DENNING Mary Surbiton High A CH2 1 57.59 205.59

4 13814 GREENHALGH Eloise Surbiton High A JR1 2 20.70 363.92

10 72 19376 MAYNARD Lucy Wycombe Abbey A CH2 1 45.54 123.04 261.50

34 14582 SASSOON Sasha Wycombe Abbey A JR2 1 47.79 138.46

110 17377 SMITH Harriet Wycombe Abbey A JR2 2 23.93 386.05

11 3 17171 WYLD Rachel Millfield A JR2 1 34.35 46.38 295.75

79 SUMNER Harriett Millfield A CH2 2 03.98 249.37

12 1 13530 CAMPBELL-WOODWARD StephanieAbbey Gate College JR2 1 44.24 114.14 308.57

77 19399 CALDWELL Sophie Abbey Gate College CH1 1 55.96 194.43

13 27 PARKER Grace Aiglon A JR2 1 49.28 148.66 311.98

65 PFLUGER Talya Aiglon A JR2 1 51.42 163.32

103 LEES Gabriel Aiglon A JR2 1 52.45 170.38

14 35 41274 HALES Alice Cowbridge JR1 1 36.26 59.47 320.15

111 ALLMAN Megan Cowbridge JR1 2 05.63 260.68

73 41452 WILLIAMS Sarah Cowbridge CH2 2 11.80 302.95

15 7 13027 DIXON Kirsty Lady Eleanor Holles A JR1 1 39.04 78.51 342.27

83 JACKSON Lucy Lady Eleanor Holles A CH2 2 06.08 263.76

16 10 WALLACE Lucy Downe House A JR1 1 47.87 139.00 377.21

48 SOLA Elizabeth Downe House A JR1 2 02.35 238.21

86 LUKIE Lucy Downe House A CH2 2 08.54 280.61

17 115 DAVIE Samantha Wycombe Abbey B JR2 1 52.67 171.89 378.38

125 CHANDRIS Isabella Wycombe Abbey B JR1 1 57.72 206.49

135 PARAYRE Salome Wycombe Abbey B JR1 2 02.95 242.32

18 9 TAYLOR Ophelia Cheltenham A CH2 1 54.43 183.95 384.34

85 PARAYRE Daphne Cheltenham A JR1 1 56.83 200.39

47 WALKER Rebecca Cheltenham A JR1 2 02.40 238.55

19 15 17098 MAYER Lottie Queens Chester CH2 1 32.50 33.71 401.05

91 LOGAN Hattie Queens Chester CH1 2 21.20 367.34

20 74 18889 BELL Victoria King Edward V1 CH2 1 40.97 91.73 413.65

112 GASIOREK Lidia King Edward V1 CH2 2 14.57 321.92

21 25 WOOD Clementine St Mary's Calne A CH2 1 52.86 173.19 423.45

101 THOMPSON Hannah St Mary's Calne A JR1 2 04.11 250.26

63 GUNNERING Poppy St Mary's Calne A CH2 2 05.72 261.29

22 133 18307 KIMMERLING Sophie Aiglon B CH2 1 53.94 180.59 435.65

123 BECCARO Mischa Aiglon B JR1 2 04.81 255.06

23 69 19305 WINGROVE Emily City of London Girls JR1 1 59.84 221.01 464.90

107 19304 WINGROVE Katie City of London Girls JR1 2 03.18 243.89

31 GORDON Maya City of London Girls CH2 2 34.26 456.82

24 38 LINTOTT Lucy Wellington JR1 1 46.31 128.32 472.17

114 OPZOOMER Alyssa Wellington CH2 2 17.77 343.85

27/01/09 / Flaine (FRA)
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British Schoolgirls' Races 2009

PL ST BASS COMPETITOR School/Team Cat Nat TOTAL RACE TEAM
Nr Nr SURNAME + Name TIME POINTS POINTS

25 24 ADAMS Lucinda Sherborne CH2 2 01.81 234.51 477.44

100 PALMER Rosalie Sherborne CH2 2 03.04 242.93

62 LANGHAM Sophie Sherborne CH2 2 26.71 405.09

26 108 BELL Milla Kings College Taunton JR1 2 01.66 233.48 504.98

32 BELL Hollie Kings College Taunton JR1 2 07.21 271.50

70 BELL Tara Kings College Taunton CH1 2 19.00 352.27

27 18 HARTLEY Ella Bryanston JR1 1 48.70 144.69 505.46

94 DYMOND Jess Bryanston JR2 2 20.24 360.77

28 92 WRIGHT Annabel Heathfield St Marys A CH1 2 02.44 238.82 518.88

54 FODEN-PATTINSON Sophie Heathfield St Marys A JR1 2 08.46 280.06

16 FERNANDEZ DE BOBADILLA Puy Heathfield St Marys A CH2 2 19.52 355.83

29 50 HOBBY Charlotte St Gabriel's School CH2 2 07.03 270.27 542.80

12 DAVIES Alice St Gabriel's School JR1 2 07.36 272.53

30 87 VELLACOTT Rosanna Godstowe A CH2 2 06.81 268.76 577.60

49 ASHWORTH Charlotte Godstowe A CH1 2 12.66 308.84

31 122 PATRIKIOS Andrea Heathfield St Marys B CH2 2 05.51 259.85 617.53

132 CENIGA Carmen Heathfield St Marys B CH2 2 19.79 357.68

32 22 17323 YEUNG Isabelle Vikings CH2 2 03.40 245.40 646.86

60 19370 BUTCHART Lucy Vikings CH2 2 26.18 401.46

33 138 CLARK Amabel Cheltenham B JR1 2 14.12 318.84 651.66

118 AUSTERBERRY Camilla Cheltenham B JR2 2 16.16 332.82

34 119 MOORE Annabel Millfield B JR1 2 03.15 243.69 742.71

129 HEPWORTH Peli Millfield B JR1 2 40.42 499.02

35 75 COATES Amy Henley College JR2 2 10.01 290.68 749.00

113 BARRETT Molly Henley College JR1 2 34.48 458.32

36 131 RUIZ Amelia Lady Eleanor Holles B CH2 2 10.26 292.40 758.33

121 19367 HAWKINS HOOKER Laetitia Lady Eleanor Holles B CH1 2 35.59 465.93

141 COLLET Agnes Lady Eleanor Holles B CH2 2 44.71 528.41

37 97 LANGMUIR, Mo Francis Holland CH2 2 19.85 358.10 770.39

59 MISHON Alyssa Francis Holland CH2 2 27.76 412.29

38 120 RANDALL Nicola St Mary's Calne B CH2 2 12.50 307.74 770.93

130 CRIPPS Jolie St Mary's Calne B JR1 2 35.19 463.19

39 144 VAN VREDENBURCH Flora Godstowe B CH1 2 41.37 505.53 1021.26

134 WARNER Sophie Godstowe B CH1 2 42.86 515.73

124 RYAN Kayleigh Godstowe B CH1 3 19.27 765.17

40 116 GALBRAITH Elizabeth Downe House B CH2 2 45.68 535.05 1132.72

136 ARMITAGE Georgia Downe House B CH2 2 54.82 597.67

126 WYATT Charlotte Downe House B JR1 3 03.96 660.29

DISQUALIFIED TEAMS
Barrow Hills

Reed's

Sandown Park

Snowsports

St Mary's Ascot

St Swithuns

Tudor Hall

Woldingham
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